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INTENSIVE: Program lasts for 8 weeks, which is equal to 2 months.

STANDARD: Program lasts for 12 weeks, which is equal to 3 months.

EXTERNAL: Exam registration period and Exam dates.

Please note that this calendar is subject to change.
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Our timetable

ON DEMAND

A1 - A2: 210.000 RWF
B1 - B2: 235.000 RWF

A1: 265.000 RWF
A2: 290.000 RWF
B1: 315.000 RWF
B2: 330.000 RWF

 

Online courses Onsite Course Fees

Internal Exam
170.000 RWF

External Exam 
250.000 RWF

= standard courses

= intensive courses

Course & Exam
Fees

One week exam
preparation

A1 - B2: 65.000 RWF
(8-15 candidates)

A1 = Beginner

A2 = re-Intermediate

B1 = Intermediate

B2 = Upper Intermediate


